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il AR AR 1 5 5 [l 2 oo/ 2 SFHI/ 3K
B AR 3 [l 3 AR/ /IR 3 A/ FAff
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34 1 &F = b HH
103B 3.0 1.6 80 7.5 80 7.0 7.5 36.80 2 36.80 2  2.05 406.30
200B 3.0 1.8 90 85 90 75 85 46.80 1 83.60 1
301B 3.0 1.9 65 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.00 =3 121.60 1
403B 3.0 2.1 85 85 85 80 80 52.50 1 174.10 1
5132D 3.0 2.1 80 6.5 85 7.5 8.0 49.35 1 223.45 1
205¢ 3.0 2.8 80 7.5 7.0 85 7.0 63.00 1 286.45 1
305¢ 3.0 2.8 55 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 1 341.05 1
5335D 3.0 2.9 7.5 715 7.5 1.5 6.5 65.25 1 406.30 1
33 2 Ly EE eI 1 Bk
103B 3.0 1.6 50 50 55 50 45 24.00 =30 24.00 =30 14.85 328.85
200B 3.0 1.8 80 7.5 80 75 7.5 41.40 3 65.40 12 18.20
301B 3.0 1.9 85 80 80 7.5 80 45.60 1 111.00 3 10.60
403B 3.0 2.1 75 65 65 6.5 7.0 42.00 =2 153.00 3 21.10
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.0 50 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.80 =6 190.80 2 32.65
405¢ 3.0 2.7 7.5 55 65 7.0 6.0 52.65 2 243.45 2 43.00
206¢ 3.0 2.8 45 40 55 45 50 39.20 =8 282.65 2 5840
305¢ 3.0 2.8 50 55 55 60 55 46.20 =3 328.85 2 77.45
29 3 LuE EXx Yvy° ozt EETH MR
103B 3.0 1.6 6.5 55 65 50 5.0 27.20 =18 27.20 =18 11.65 323.70
403B 3.0 2.1 7.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 4 68.15 5 15.45
201B 3.0 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 =11 102.35 7 19.25
301B 30 1.9 65 65 65 6.0 55 36.10 17 138.45 9 3565
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 39.90 5 178.35 7 4510
105B 3.0 24 7.0 65 7.0 60 7.0 49.20 3 227.55 5 5890
405¢ 3.0 2.7 7.0 50 65 6.5 55 49.95 2 277.50 3  63.55
206¢ 3.0 2.8 50 55 55 55 55 46.20 =3 323.70 3  82.60
28 4 xR FE VAESD AV ESYES
103B 3.0 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 35.20 3 3520 3  3.65 309.50
201B 3.0 1.8 85 7.0 7.5 65 7.0 38.70 6 73.90 2 9.70
301B 30 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 40.85 2 114.75 2 6.85
403B 3.0 2.1 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 =4 155.70 2 18.40
5132D 3.0 2.1 45 50 40 50 4.5 20.40 25 185.10 5 38.35
105B 3.0 24 6.0 60 60 7.0 6.0 43.20 6 228.30 4 58.15
205¢ 3.0 2.8 6.0 55 55 60 55 47.60 =3 275.90 4 65.15
305¢ 3.0 2.8 40 45 35 40 40 33.60 17 309.50 4  96.80
32 5 #rib EEg A7¥e 247 BozRAEH
103B 3.0 1.6 55 55 60 55 6.0 27.20 =18 27.20 =18  11.65 308.30
200B 3.0 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 1.5 8.0 40.50 5 67.70 8 15.90
301B 30 1.9 60 65 65 55 55 34.20 =11 101.90 9 19.70
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.5 39.90 =6 141.80 6 32.30
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 =3 183.80 6 39.65
305¢ 3.0 2.8 50 55 55 55 50 44.80 5 228.60 3 57.85
205¢ 3.0 2.8 50 45 45 55 40 39.20 =8 267.80 5 73.25
405¢ 3.0 2.7 50 45 55 50 50 40.50 9 308.30 5 98.00
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1K/ BT 1 R/ 5 i
| PRI AR AR ET 5 [l 2 VEoT/fEHt 2 SFEH /3K
B AR 3 [l 3 AR/ /IR 3 FAAS/BATER
LR S 9.5 LI bl LR/ SR 4 A/ LI 4 K/ 7R
&R 22.3°C 5 FH/ 5 @/ vE T
KR 29.5 °C gk e BT HE
K E i3
EEIRE B K 4 Br B
Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR. OvP. OvR PB. TP.
26 6 FREKR 4] 7% 77 VU AR
103B 3.0 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 =6 31.20 = 7.65 300.50
200B 3.0 1.8 65 65 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.90 =9 68.10 = 15. 50
301B 3.0 1.9 55 55 60 50 55 31.35 =22 99.45 11 22.15
403B 3.0 2.1 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 =6 139.35 7 34.75
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 36.75 =8 176.10 8 47.35
105B 3.0 24 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 40.80 =8 216.90 7  69.55
305¢ 3.0 2.8 55 60 6.0 55 55 47.60 =3 264.50 6 76.55
405B 3.0 3.0 40 40 35 40 45 36.00 14 300.50 6 105.80
30 1 K& o3 ¥07 I3 JeH B
103B 3.0 1.6 50 55 65 60 6.0 28.00 =15 28.00 =15 10.85 297.75
5132D 3.0 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 1.5 43.05 2 71.05 3 12.55
200B 3.0 1.8 6.0 60 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 15 104.35 4 17.25
301B 3.0 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 =6 144.25 5 29.85
403B 3.0 2.1 75 65 7.5 6.5 7.0 44.10 2 188.35 3 3510
303¢ 3.0 20 6.0 55 60 6.5 6.0 36.00 =15 224.35 6 62.10
205¢ 3.0 2.8 35 30 30 30 40 26.60 29 250.95 7  90.10
105B 3.0 2.4 65 65 7.0 65 6.0 46.80 2 297.75 7 108.55
31 8 HAH ki VX G40 HH
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 28.80 =13 28.80 =13  10.05 293.75
201B 3.0 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 =7 66.60 9 17.00
301B 30 1.9 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 37.05 7 103.65 6 17.95
403B 3.0 2.1 65 65 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 =2 145.65 4 28.45
5132D 3.0 2.1 7.0 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 42.00 =3 187.65 4 3580
205¢ 3.0 2.8 20 35 30 20 3.5 23.80 33 211.45 9 7500
305¢ 3.0 2.8 45 40 45 35 4.5 36.40 12 247.85 8 93.20
405¢ 3.0 2.7 6.0 55 60 55 50 45.90 =6 293.75 8 112.55
27 9 FH #HxF MTOEED KRS H
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 55 50 60 5.0 26.40 =24 26.40 =24  12.45 291.80
201B 3.0 1.8 65 60 65 7.0 7.0 36.00 11 62.40 13 21.20
301B 3.0 1.9 55 60 55 65 55 32.30 =19  94.70 14  26.90
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 =11 132.50 13  41.60
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.0 55 7.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 =6 170.30 10 53.15
205¢ 3.0 2.8 55 50 55 55 55 46.20 4 216.50 8  69.95
305¢ 3.0 2.8 3.0 45 25 35 40 29.40 26 245.90 10 95.15
405¢ 3.0 2.7 55 45 60 6.0 55 45.90 =6 291.80 9 114.50
16 10 F& =Hui FNT 2t i /NESE
103B 3.0 1.6 7.0 7.0 80 7.0 7.5 34.40 4 3440 4 445 279.65
201B 3.0 1.8 50 55 55 50 50 27.90 =24 62.30 =14 21.30
301B 30 1.9 55 65 60 6.0 50 33.25 =16 95.55 13  26.05
403B 3.0 2.1 55 65 6.0 55 6.5 37.80 =11 133.35 12  40.75
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 55 50 55 50 33.60 17 166.95 12  56.50
105B 3.0 2.4 6.5 45 55 6.0 55 40.80 =8 207.75 12 78.70
203B 3.0 2.2 50 50 45 55 55 34.10 =16 241.85 11  99.20
405¢ 3.0 2.7 50 45 45 45 55 37.80 12 279.65 10 126.65

XDv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint

2/



Eﬁ%ﬁﬁéﬁ??&%ﬁké
2558 [a] e [E R R KPR R 2
BAEEm
ZF 3m MEFERA TE 148
BAfEH  2018/08/18
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EEIRE B K 4 R
Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR. OvP. OvR PB. TP.
21 11 A OF <Yy ay BEE
103B 3.0 1.6 7.0 6.0 65 65 7.0 3200 5 3200 5 6.85 278.10
200B 3.0 1.8 55 55 55 55 45 20.70 =21 61.70 17  21.90
301B 3.0 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 =3 99.70 10 21.90
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 55 55 55 6.5 35.70 18 135.40 10 38.70
5132D 3.0 2.1 3.0 3.0 40 45 40 23.10 =27 158.50 19  64.95
105B 3.0 2.4 40 50 40 25 45 30.00 25 188.50 21 97.95
205¢ 3.0 2.8 55 50 50 50 5.5 43.40 6 231.90 16 109.15
305¢ 3.0 2.8 55 55 45 60 5.5 46.20 =3 278.10 11 128.20
19 12 &HZE = a9 3% L ]
103B 3.0 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 =6 31.20 = 7.65 272.00
200B 3.0 1.8 6.5 65 7.0 6.5 5.5 35.10 =12 66.30 10 17.30
3001B 3.0 1.9 40 40 45 35 4.0 22.80 31 89.10 21 32.50
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 6.5 55 55 6.0 36.75 =14 125.85 19  48.25
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 50 55 55 55 34.65 =15 160.50 16  62.95
105B 3.0 2.4 50 40 40 35 50 31.20 24 191.70 18 94.75
203B 3.0 2.2 65 70 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.70 7 232.40 14 108.65
5233D 3.0 2.4 55 55 60 55 55 39.60 =10 272.00 12 134.30
18 13 5 SRR Yoav v U HTRE
03B 3.0 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 55 6.0 29.60 =11 29.60 =11 9.25 267.90
200B 3.0 1.8 40 50 55 6.0 4.0 26.10 =26 55.70 23  27.90
3001B 3.0 1.9 55 60 60 6.5 6.5 35.15 8 90.85 18 30.75
403B 3.0 2.1 40 50 40 40 4.5 26.25 28 117.10 25 57.00
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 60 6.0 55 60 36.75 =8 153.85 22  69.60
205¢ 3.0 2.8 55 45 45 55 4.5 40.60 11 194.45 17  92.00
30566 3.0 2.8 25 40 40 35 4.0 32.20 21 226.65 17 114.40
5134D 3.0 2.5 55 55 55 55 50 41.25 8 267.90 13 138.40
14 14 XA #Hk TEAY 477 % ARV
03B 3.0 1.6 55 55 55 65 6.0 27.20 =18 27.20 =18 11.65 266.80
200B 3.0 1.8 55 60 50 55 6.0 30.60 =18 57.80 21  25.80
301B 3.0 1.9 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 32.30 =19  90.10 20 31.50
403B 3.0 2.1 6.5 60 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.90 =6 130.00 15 44.10
5231D 3.0 20 50 50 45 55 50 30.00 24 160.00 17  63.45
105B 3.0 2.4 50 50 50 40 50 36.00 =15 196.00 16  90.45
203B 3.0 2.2 6.0 55 55 55 50 36.30 =13 232.30 15 108.75
303B 3.0 2.3 50 50 50 50 5.0 34.50 16 266.80 14 139.50
17 15 BJII F¥x=xE ey 3 KB _EBT
401B 3.0 1.4 65 7.0 7.5 7.0 1.5 30,10 9 30.10 9 8.75 265.50
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 55 60 60 6.5 28.80 23 58.90 19 24.70
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.0 65 6.0 60 60 37.80 6 96.70 12 24.90
200B 3.0 1.8 50 45 50 55 55 27.90 26 124.60 21  49.50
301B 3.0 1.9 6.5 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 11 160.70 15 62.75
403B 3.0 2.1 65 65 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.90 12 200.60 15 85.85
203B 3.0 2.2 35 45 40 35 4.0 25.30 30 225.90 =18 115.15
105B 3.0 2.4 55 50 55 55 55 39.60 =10 265.50 15 140.80
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=) 22.3°C 5 FH/ 5 @/ vE T
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Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR. OvP. OvR PB. TP.
10 16 BdD  BRH| ¥ F =Y Jilg EFEAR
03B 3.0 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 =6 31.20 = 7.65 264.20
200B 3.0 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.90 =9 68.10 = 15. 50
301B 3.0 1.9 55 55 7.0 7.0 5.5 34.20 =11 102.30 8 19.30
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 50 36.75 =14 139.05 8 35.05
5111A 3.0 2.0 55 55 65 55 55 33.00 18 172.05 9  51.40
105B 3.0 2.4 50 55 45 55 45 36.00 =15 208.05 =10  78.40
405¢ 3.0 2.7 45 45 50 50 5.0 30.15 10 247.20 9 93.85
5231D 3.0 20 25 25 35 25 40 17.00 32 264.20 16 142.10
15 17 8 =£H 113 7% Fl
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 =13 28.80 =13  10.05 263.85
200B 3.0 1.8 55 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 33.30 15 62.10 16 21.50
3001B 3.0 1.9 50 55 60 55 55 31.35 =22 93.45 15 28.15
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 36.75 =14 130.20 14  43.90
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.0 55 55 55 55 34.65 =15 164.85 13  58.60
105B 3.0 2.4 55 55 45 55 50 38.40 =13 203.25 14 83.20
2056 3.0 2.8 35 45 40 40 4.0 33.60 18 236.85 12 104.20
405¢ 3.0 2.7 35 35 25 30 35 27.00 26 263.85 17 142.45
11 18 /IMEE KRR INY ¥ HBFRPE
103B 3.0 1.6 55 65 60 6.0 50 28.00 =15 28.00 =15 10.85 259.45
200B 3.0 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 37.80 =7 65.80 11 17.80
3001B 3.0 1.9 45 50 55 45 4.5 26.60 27 9240 16  29.20
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 55 55 55 55 34.65 =19 127.05 16  47.05
5132D 3.0 2.1 50 65 65 50 55 35.70 =12 162.75 14  60.70
105B 3.0 2.4 6.0 55 60 65 55 42.00 7 204.75 13 81.70
405¢ 3.0 2.7 35 40 35 35 4.0 29.70 =24 234.45 13 106.60
303C 3.0 20 40 45 35 40 5.0 25.00 29 259.45 18 146.85
7 19 &K BE NeYH B B R
03B 3.0 1.6 55 6.0 60 55 50 27.20 =18 27.20 =18 11.65 258.00
200B 3.0 1.8 7.5 65 7.0 6.0 5.5 35.10 =12 62.30 =14  21.30
301B 3.0 1.9 45 40 45 45 45 25.65 28 87.95 23 33.65
403¢ 3.0 1.9 55 45 55 55 55 31.35 23 119.30 23 54.80
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 60 55 50 60 35.70 =12 155.00 20  68.45
105B 3.0 2.4 50 50 45 45 55 34.80 =21 189.80 20  96.65
203B 3.0 2.2 55 50 50 55 6.0 35.20 15 225.00 21 116.05
5231D 3.0 2.0 55 55 55 55 6.0 33.00 18 258.00 19 148.30
13 20 = KFE v alz BILTHSEBRFE
103B 3.0 1.6 50 55 60 55 55 26.40 =24  26.40 =24  12.45 255.60
200B 3.0 1.8 50 60 6.0 55 55 30.60 =18 57.00 22  26.60
3001B 3.0 1.9 60 60 55 55 6.0 33.25 =16 90.25 19 31.35
401B 3.0 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 25.20 30 115.45 27 58.65
5132D 3.0 2.1 40 45 50 50 50 30.45 23 145.90 27 71.55
403B 3.0 2.1 65 50 55 55 6.0 35.70 20 181.60 25 104.85
303B 3.0 2.3 60 50 55 50 5.5 36.80 11 218.40 23 122.65
105B 3.0 2.4 50 55 45 50 55 37.20 13 255.60 20 150.70
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54 (A) 5Round

5 (B) 3Round

1 JHK /B s 1 ARG/ 5 [
| PRI AR AR ET 5 [l 2 VEoT/fEHt 2 SFEH /3K
B BRI 3 [ 3 AR/ /IR 3 FAAS/BATER
LR S 9.5 LI bl LR/ SR 4 A/ LI 4 K/ 7R
&R 22.3°C 5 FH/ 5 @/ vE T
KR 29.5°C gk e BT HE
K E i3
WEIE O BAL K 4 OB
Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR. OvP. OvR PB. TP.
23 21 BE WBE Iye 3k K2R
403B 3.0 2.1 65 6.0 6.5 55 6.0 38.85 1 388 1 254. 65
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 6.5 65 6.0 6.5 30.40 20 69.25 4 14.35
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 60 50 55 55 34.65 10 103.90 5 17.70
200B 3.0 1.8 6.5 6.0 50 55 5.5 30.60 24 134.50 11  39.60
3001B 3.0 1.9 6.5 65 60 6.0 6.0 35.15 14 169.65 11  53.80
105B 3.0 2.4 55 55 45 50 6.0 38.40 =13 208.05 =10  78.40
203B 3.0 2.2 30 25 25 35 25 17.60 33 225.65 20 115.40
303C 3.0 20 45 50 55 45 50 20.00 23 254.65 21 151.65
9 22 ®H FoE YAV JMh Jiladk
103B 3.0 1.6 50 6.0 55 55 50 25.60 27 25.60 27 13.25 250.25
4038 3.0 2.1 50 55 55 50 5.5 33.60 14 59.20 18  24.40
200B 3.0 1.8 50 45 45 50 4.5 25.20 29 84.40 27 37.20
301B 3.0 1.9 65 7.0 7.0 75 6.5 38.95 10 123.35 22 50.75
5132D 3.0 2.1 50 45 50 50 55 31.50 21 154.85 21  68.60
105B 3.0 2.4 55 50 50 40 50 36.00 =15 190.85 19  95.60
203B 3.0 2.2 60 50 50 55 50 34.10 =16 224.95 22 116.10
303B 3.0 2.3 3.0 35 40 35 4.0 25.30 28 250.25 22 156.05
12 23 [A &b hEd 475 J==¥:N
03B 3.0 1.6 50 55 50 40 50 24.00 =30 24.00 =30 14.85 247.15
200B 3.0 1.8 50 65 65 55 55 31.50 17 55.50 24  28.10
3001B 3.0 1.9 45 55 55 55 55 31.35 =22 86.85 25 34.75
401B 3.0 1.4 55 55 55 60 6.0 23.80 32 110.65 29  63.45
5132D 3.0 2.1 6.0 6.0 60 55 55 36.75 =8 147.40 26 76.05
105B 3.0 2.4 45 50 50 55 40 34.80 =21 182.20 24 104.25
52330 3.0 2.4 45 50 40 40 50 32.40 =19 214.60 27 126.45
403B 3.0 2.1 55 50 50 45 55 32.55 19 247.15 23 159.15
6 24 g FEE Ak £ MR [
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 =11 29.60 =11 9.25 246.40
200B 3.0 1.8 40 45 40 40 4.5 22.50 =32 52.10 =26 31.50
301B 3.0 1.9 45 55 55 50 55 30.40 =25 82.50 29  39.10
403B 3.0 2.1 55 55 60 50 5.5 34.65 =19 117.15 24  56.95
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 55 50 50 50 32.55 =19 149.70 24 73.75
105B 3.0 2.4 50 50 50 50 45 36.00 =15 185.70 22 100.75
203B 3.0 2.2 50 45 50 45 55 31.90 22 217.60 24 123.45
5233D 3.0 2.4 40 40 40 45 3.0 28.80 =24 246.40 24 159.90
5 25 KN 4 TH9F ~vk WAL
103B 3.0 1.6 6.0 55 6.0 45 6.0 28.00 =15 28.00 =15 10.85 245.95
200B 3.0 1.8 40 50 40 40 4.5 22.50 =32 50.50 29  33.10
3001B 3.0 1.9 7.0 65 65 80 6.5 38.00 =3 8850 22 33.10
403B 3.0 2.1 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 =11 126.30 18  47.80
5132D 3.0 2.1 50 50 55 50 55 32.55 =19 158.85 18  64.60
105B 3.0 2.4 3.0 50 30 40 40 26.40 =29 185.25 23 101.20
203B 3.0 2.2 45 40 50 50 4.0 29.70 =24 214.95 26 126.10
303¢C 3.0 20 50 50 6.0 50 5.5 31.00 21 245.95 25 160.35

XDv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint
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B - BWE~) T — R EA/ASN/ /AN FHIM (A) 5Round S0 (B) 3Round
1 JHK /B s 1 R/ 5 i
il AR AR 1 5 5 [l 2 oo/ 2 SFHI/ 3K
B BRI 3 [ 3 AR/ /IR 3 A/ FAff
LR S 9.5 LI bl LR/ SR 4 A/ LI 4 K/ 7R
=) 22.3°C 5 FH/ 5 @/ vE T
KR 29.5°C gk e BT HE
K E i
EEIRE B K 4 R
Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR. OvP. OvR PB. TP.
24 26 ZRMMH Mgy B7F A3 A B8 LB
103B 3.0 1.6 50 50 50 50 50 24.00 =30 24.00 =30 14.85 242.00
200B 3.0 1.8 50 50 45 45 4.5 25.20 28 49.20 33  34.40
301B 3.0 1.9 55 55 60 55 6.0 32.30 =19 81.50 30  40.10
403B 3.0 2.1 55 55 50 55 55 34.65 =19 116.15 26 57.95
5132D 3.0 2.1 35 45 35 25 40 23.10 =27 139.25 29  84.20
105B 3.0 2.4 6.0 45 55 6.0 55 40.80 =8 180.05 27 106.40
203B 3.0 2.2 55 55 55 55 6.0 36.30 =13 216.35 25 124.70
405¢ 3.0 2.7 35 25 35 30 30 25.65 27 242.00 26 164.30
25 21 BAE HEX J=eb Vot BILTH S
103B 3.0 1.6 55 55 55 60 6.0 27.20 =18 27.20 =18 11.65 225.90
200B 3.0 1.8 55 55 50 45 5.0 27.90 =24 5510 25 28.50
3001B 3.0 1.9 50 65 50 45 6.0 30.40 =25 85.50 26 36.10
403B 3.0 2.1 6.5 65 65 7.0 6.5 40.95 =4 126.45 17 47.65
5132D 3.0 2.1 45 55 45 40 3.5 27.30 26 153.75 23  69.70
105B 3.0 2.4 40 40 35 35 45 27.60 =26 181.35 26 105.10
405¢ 3.0 2.7 50 55 55 55 6.0 44.55 5 22590 =18 115.15
305¢ 3.0 2.8 Fault 34 225.90 27 180.40
8 28 A 2t MA IV H SRR
103B 3.0 1.6 55 6.0 60 55 55 27.20 =18 27.20 =18 11.65 221.45
200A 3.0 1.9 40 45 45 40 5.0 24.70 29 51.90 28 31.70
301A 3.0 20 55 55 60 6.5 6.0 35,00 9 86.90 24 34.70
401B 3.0 1.4 60 6.0 55 55 6.0 24.50 31 111.40 28 62.70
5111A 3.0 20 55 50 45 55 50 31.00 22 142.40 28 81.05
105B 3.0 2.4 40 40 35 35 3.5 26.40 =29 168.80 29 117.65
303¢C 3.0 20 40 30 25 25 35 18.00 32 186.80 29 154.25
4038 3.0 2.1 55 55 55 55 6.0 34.65 15 221.45 28 184.85
20 29 TN Sk =yhy ok I
401B 3.0 1.4 50 55 55 50 5.5 22.40 34 22.40 34 16.45 215.25
200B 3.0 1.8 50 55 55 55 55 29.70 =21  52.10 =26 31.50
301B 3.0 1.9 50 40 35 35 50 23.75 30 75.85 31 4575
5111A 3.0 2.0 45 55 35 40 45 26.00 29 101.85 31 72.25
103B 3.0 1.6 45 45 45 45 45 21.60 30 123.45 31 100.00
403B 3.0 2.1 50 45 50 55 5.0 31.50 23 154.95 30 131.50
5132D 3.0 2.1 55 50 50 45 50 31.50 23 186.45 30 154.60
105B 3.0 2.4 40 45 40 40 3.0 28.80 =24 215.25 29 191.05
4 30 UK & THY TV SRR
103B 3.0 1.6 55 55 55 55 50 26.40 =24 26.40 =24 12.45 213.70
200B 3.0 1.8 6.5 65 6.0 55 55 32.40 16 58.80 20 24.80
3001B 3.0 1.9 60 55 60 50 6.0 33.25 =16  92.05 17  29.55
403B 3.0 2.1 55 50 50 55 5.5 33.60 22 125.65 20 48.45
5311A 3.0 2.1 35 30 25 40 40 22.05 29 147.70 25 75.75
105B 3.0 2.4 45 45 35 35 35 27.60 =26 175.30 28 111.15
203A 3.0 2.4 45 45 45 45 4.0 32.40 =19 207.70 28 133.35
303¢C 3.0 20 1.5 1.5 05 0.5 1.0 6.00 33 213.70 30 192.60

XDv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /- 6/
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Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR. OvP. OvR PB. TP.
2 31 BB & Byny B
101B 3.0 1.5 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 25.50 28 2550 28 13.35 211.90
200B 3.0 1.8 45 45 45 45 4.5 24.30 30 49.80 31 33.80
301B 3.0 1.9 60 55 60 6.0 6.0 34.20 =11 84.00 28 37.60
403¢ 3.0 1.9 35 30 40 40 40 21.85 33 105.85 30 68.25
5132D 3.0 2.1 3.5 30 30 30 3.5 19.95 31 125.80 30 97.65
105B 3.0 2.4 35 40 35 35 40 26.40 =29 152.20 31 134.25
203B 3.0 2.2 35 40 40 45 45 27.50 =27 179.70 31 161.35
303B 3.0 2.3 50 45 45 50 4.0 32.20 20 211.90 31 194.40
3 32 @ ik L7 vh BILHINHKZ
103B 3.0 1.6 40 45 50 50 5.0 23.20 33 23.20 33 15.65 181.25
200B 3.0 1.8 45 50 50 50 45 26.10 =26 49.30 32 34.30
301B 30 1.9 20 30 25 20 25 13.30 34 62.60 34 59.00
403B 3.0 2.1 45 45 45 25 45 28.35 25 90.95 33 83.15
5132D 3.0 2.1 3.0 25 35 25 25 16.80 33 107.75 33 115.70
105B 3.0 24 50 35 40 20 4.0 27.60 =26 135.35 32 151.10
203B 3.0 2.2 45 45 45 35 35 27.50 =27 162.85 32 178.20
303B 3.0 2.3 25 25 25 30 3.0 18.40 31 181.25 32 22505
22 33 E@A EfH NI VLS ok P R
401B 3.0 1.4 55 60 60 6.0 50 24.50 29 24.50 29 14.35 176.80
103B 3.0 1.6 40 50 50 45 50 23.20 31 47.70 34 3590
200A 3.0 1.9 3.0 30 40 40 40 20.90 32 68.60 32 53.00
301B 30 1.9 50 55 50 45 45 27.55 27 96.15 32 77.95
5211A 3.0 20 25 25 20 35 20 14.00 34 110.15 32 113.30
203B 3.0 2.2 25 1.5 20 20 20 13.20 34 123.35 34 163.10
303¢ 3.0 20 40 35 35 40 4.5 23.00 31 146.35 33 194.70
403B 3.0 2.1 45 50 50 45 50 30.45 22 176.80 33 229.50
1 34 [UAR KIE YoEh Va) HIRE =
201¢C 3.0 1.7 55 60 65 55 6.0 2075 10 29.75 10  9.10 158.75
301C 30 1.8 35 40 40 40 3.5 20.70 34 50.45 30 33.15
5111A 3.0 20 20 25 40 25 3.0 16.00 33 66.45 33 55.15
103B 3.0 1.6 3.0 40 40 35 3.5 17.60 34 84.05 34  90.05
401B 3.0 1.4 45 45 45 40 50 18.90 32 102.95 34 120.50
403B 3.0 2.1 40 40 40 40 50 25.20 32 128.15 33 158.30
105¢ 3.0 22 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.60 34 134.75 34 206.30
5211A 3.0 20 40 40 40 40 4.0 24.00 30 158.75 34 247.55

XDv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint
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